
2023-2024 Major Events Calendar

August

● Monday, August 7 – Sneak Peek

● Wednesday, August 9 – 1st Day of School (Noon Dismissal)

● Thursday, August 10 – 1st Full Day

September

● Monday, September 4 – Labor Day (NO SCHOOL)

October

● Friday, October 6 – Fall Break (NO SCHOOL)

● Monday, October 9 – Fall Break (NO SCHOOL)

● Thursday, October 19 – LS Conferences (Noon Dismissal)/MS full day

● Friday, October 20– LS Conferences (NO SCHOOL)/MS in session

November

● Friday, November 17 - LS Grandparents Day (Noon Dismissal)

● Monday, November 20 – Friday, November 24 – Thanksgiving Holiday (NO SCHOOL)

December

● Wednesday, December 20 - Christmas at Cornerstone (Lower School Christmas Program K-4)

● Thursday, December 21 – Last Day of the Semester (Noon Dismissal for LS & MS)

Christmas Vacation

● Friday, December 22 – Friday, January 5 (NO SCHOOL)

January

● Friday, January 5 - Teacher In-Service (NO SCHOOL)

● Monday, January 8 – First Day of School

● Monday, January 15 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (NO SCHOOL)

February

● Friday, February 16 – Winter Break (NO SCHOOL)

● Monday, February 19 – Winter Break (NO SCHOOL)

March

● Thursday, March 7 – LS Conferences (Noon Dismissal)/MS full day

● Friday, March 8 – LS Conferences (NO SCHOOL)/MS in session

Spring Break

● Friday, March 29 - Friday, April 5 (NO SCHOOL)

May

● Friday, May 17 – Last Day of LS/MS School (Noon Dismissal)

● Friday, May 17 - MS Awards/Graduation (10:00 a.m./2:00 p.m.)

MS Conference Dates TBD


